Fits thin ridges
Fits your patient’s budget
Fits your practice
The narrow-diameter ATLAS implant is
designed to retain lower dentures for patients with
moderate to severe resorbed bone. The low profile
3mm ATLAS dome head creates bilateral support
with gentle passive retention without copings,

Short - 7mm 	 14.0mm
Medium - 10mm 	 17.0mm
Long - 14mm 	 21.0mm
0mm
4mm
11mm
14mm
18mm
The simple solution
for Denture Comfort™
4
ATLAS IMPLANT SYSTEM
ATLAS STERILE IMPLANTS 2-pack
Threaded Length
	 7.0 	 10.0 	 14.0
1.8 	 AT-18S-R 	 AT-18M-R 	 AT-18L-R
2.2 	 AT-22S-R 	 AT-22M-R 	 AT-22L-R
2.4 	 AT-24S-R 	 AT-24M-R 	 AT-24L-R
2.8 	  	 AT-28M-R 	 AT-28L-R
Di
am
et
er

absorb water, which is one of the leading causes of bacteria
growth and odor. This extraordinary liner is tear resistant and
maintains its form and resiliency for 18-24 months.
New or existing dentures are first retrofit chairside with the
Denture Forming Instruments, and then relined with Tuf-Link.
Polymerizing in 4-5 minutes, Tuf-Link creates a perfect fit every
time, without post-insertion adjustments, discomfort, sores or
lesions.
Equal parts comfort & retention
for dentures
8
TUF-LINK SILICONE MATERIAL
	 TUF-LINK SILICONE CARTRIDGES
	 AUTO-MIX TIPS
	 AUTO-MIX DISPENSERS
TK-T-10 	 10 Auto-Mix Tips for Tuf-Link 10 ml Cartridge
TK-T 	 10 Auto-Mix Tips for Tuf-Link 50 ml Cartridge
TK-G-10 	 1 Auto-Mix Dispenser for Tuf-Link 10 ml Cartridge
TK-G	 1 Auto-Mix Dispenser for Tuf-Link 50 ml Cartridge
TK-103 	 1 Tuf-Link Silicone 10ml Cartridge with 3 Auto-Mix Tips
TK-503 	 1 Tuf-Link Silicone 50ml Cartridge with 10 Auto-Mix Tips
8 9
ATLAS IMPLANT SYSTEM
	 ACCESSORIES
AR-10 	 Atlas Denture Forming Instruments Complete Set of 3